
26 Jan or 3 Feb

10 FEB

11 FEB

22 JAN

WPDP ScheduleWPDP Schedule

4 FEB

5 FEB

smc_sdc@hkbu.edu.hk 3411 3033

Dream Catcher

[Zentangle] CNY Decoration

Internships Abroad:
Navigating Work Cultures in Australia,
Europe, New Zealand, and Asia

Giant Yarn Hand Knitting
Crochet Bag Workshop

Shine Carving Workshop

Hand made Bracelet Workshop

12:30-13:30

12:30-13:30

12:30-13:30

12:30-14:00

12:30-14:30

12:30-14:00

夢網．成真

[禪繞] 新年掛飾

冰島毛線編織工作坊

光雕工作坊

手繩製作工作坊
https://bit.ly/4sDhyDt


